SRINIVASA CHIT FUNDS PVT. LTD.,

DIF SNRSSHTID OLDHME
CIN : U64990TN2024PTC171098

1st Floor, No:51,2nd Avenue, 13th Main Rd, opposite to Thirumangalam Metro,
Anna Nagar, Chennai, Tamil Nadu 600040 | www.srinivasachitfunds.com

BRANCHS : ANNA NAGER, REDHILLS, THIRUVALLUR, DHARMAPURI ETC..

SRINIVASA CHIT FUNDS PVT LTD : 12LAK,(30M)

SL PAYMENT RECEIVING
NO AMOUNT COMPARISON DIVIDEND AMOUNT
1 40,000 40,000 - 1,200,000

30,000 70,000 10,000 840,000
3 30,000 100,000 10,000 840,000
4 30,000 130,000 10,000 840,000
5 30,000 160,000 10,000 840,000
6 30,000 190,000 10,000 840,000
7 30,000 220,000 10,000 840,000
8 30,000 250,000 10,000 840,000
9 30,000 280,000 10,000 840,000
10 30,000 310,000 10,000 840,000
11 30,400 340,400 9,600 852,000
12 30,800 371,200 9,200 864,000
13 31,200 402,400 8,800 876,000
14 31,600 434,000 8,400 888,000
15 32,000 466,000 8,000 900,000
16 32,400 498,400 7,600 912,000
17 32,800 531,200 7,200 924,000
18 33,200 564,400 6,800 936,000
19 33,600 598,000 6,400 948,000
20 34,000 632,000 6,000 960,000
21 34,400 666,400 5,600 972,000
22 34,800 701,200 5,200 984,000
23 35,200 736,400 4,800 996,000
24 35,600 772,000 4,400 1,008,000
25 36,000 808,000 4,000 1,020,000
26 36,400 844,400 3,600 1,032,000
27 37,000 881,400 3,000 1,050,000
28 37,800 919,200 2,200 1,074,000
29 38,800 958,000 1,200 11,0,4000
30 40,000 998,000 - 1,140,000

998,000 2,0,2000
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